Terms of Use:

Please read before using this website. By using the Nortex Foundation Designs, Inc. (Nortex) website, you agree to the following terms of use. If you do not agree with these terms, promptly discontinue use of this website and do not read or download any further information from this website. Please review these terms and conditions periodically for changes.

Authorized Use of this Website:

Nortex owns and operates this website. Except as otherwise indicated, this web site, and all text, images, marks, logos and other content contained herein ("Site Content") is the copyright of Nortex, all rights reserved. Nortex, its logos and all other marks displayed on this site (the "Trademarks") are registered and/or common law trademarks of Nortex and/or various third parties. Nothing contained on this site may be construed as granting, by implication, estoppel or otherwise, any license or right to use any Trademark without the prior written permission of Nortex or such other party that may own the Trademarks.

Nortex authorizes you to view, download and print Site Content subject to the following conditions: (i) you may only do so for your own use; (ii) you may not modify the Site Content; (iii) any displays or printouts of Site Content must be marked "(c) Nortex Foundation Designs, Inc. All rights reserved."; (iv) you may not remove or modify any copyright, trademark, or other proprietary notices that have been placed in the Site Content by Nortex; (v) you may not reproduce, prepare derivative works from, distribute or display Site Content, except as provided herein. Except as expressly permitted above, copying, transmission, reproduction, republication, posting or redistribution of the Site Content or any portion thereof is strictly prohibited without the prior written permission of Nortex. To request permission, you may contact Nortex as follows:

Seth Whitworth Nortex Foundation Designs, Inc. 4416 Keller Hicks Rd. Ft. Worth, TX 76244

You represent and warrant that your use of Site Content will be consistent with this license and will not infringe or violate the rights of any other party or breach any contract or legal duty to any other parties, or violate any applicable law. You expressly agree to indemnify Nortex against any liability to any person arising out of your use of Site Content not in accordance with these terms and conditions.

The information set forth in this website including technical and engineering data is presented for general information only. This information should not be used or relied upon for any specific application without independent professional examination and verification of its accuracy, suitability and applicability.

Links to Other Websites:

The Nortex site contains links to third-party web sites. The linked sites are not under the control of Nortex, and Nortex is not responsible for the contents of any linked site. Nortex provides these links as a convenience, and a link does not imply endorsement of, sponsorship of or affiliation with the linked site by Nortex. Linked sites are owned and operated by independent retailers or service providers, and therefore, Nortex cannot ensure that you will be satisfied with their products, services or business practices. You should make whatever investigation you feel necessary or appropriate before proceeding with any transaction with any of these third parties.

Changes to these Terms of Use:

Nortex reserves the right to modify these terms of use at any time. In addition, other terms of use may be contained throughout the website. YOUR CONTINUED USE OF THIS SITE NOW, OR FOLLOWING THE POSTING OF ANY SUCH NOTICE OF ANY CHANGES WILL INDICATE ACCEPTANCE BY YOU OF SUCH MODIFICATIONS.